



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WP227 No. 1164 of 2025

REAL ESTATE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL,

versus

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

24/11/2025	Mr. Md. Ruhul Ameen Memon, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rajkumar Gupta, learned Additional Advocate General for the State. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner, post this matter in the week after next to make submission, meanwhile, respondent/State may also seek instruction in the matter. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	