

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WP227 No. 1164 of 2025**REAL ESTATE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**Order Sheet**

23/03/2026	Mohd. Ruhul Ameen Memon, Advocate for the applicant. Shri Ghanshyam Kashyap, Govt. Advocate for the State. On the request made by the counsel for the parties, list this case in the next week. Sd/- (Ravindra Kumar Agrawal) Judge
inder	